Rank Competitor(s)
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Angelina Tortola
Rilee Eby

Isla Nigh

Karlee Thompson
Ella-Anne Fluit
Emmeline Little
Maria Melnyk
Youran Pan
Abbie Mikkelsen
Teya Meredith
Avery Robertson
Ashley Hewitt
Mia Suboh

Club

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Hagersville FSC

Exeter FSC

Preston FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Preston FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Skate Harrow

Chatham (ON) FSC

Skate Sarnia

Zorra FSC

South Windsor Skating Club

Skate Canada

William Lindsay

Date:

29-Jan-2023

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

Lasalle, ON

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023
STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Section

ON
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ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
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10:35:00AM

Category Result Summary

26.06
24.25
24.25
22.81
22.14
21.70
20.49
20.21
19.30
18.78
18.47
17.14
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Points

26.06
24.25
24.25
22.81
22.14
21.70
20.49
20.21
19.30
18.78
18.47
17.14

Nancy Ravenhorst

Patinage Canada



